
OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM - SUMMER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023

W/C 24 April Y11 French and Spanish Speaking tests

Thursday 27 April Y11 Hospitality and Catering practical

Home languages

Monday 17 April Polish and Cantonese Speaking

Tuesday 18 April Arabic Speaking

Wednesday 19 April Italian Speaking

Thursday 20 April Portuguese and Turkish Speaking

Week 1 AM PM

Monday 15 May
Y11 VTCT - Understanding the Hair and Beauty 

sector
Y11 WJEC - RE - Component 1 - Found Catholic

Y11 AQA - Italian Listening & Reading

Tuesday 16 May
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Biology paper 1

Y11 AQA - Biology Paper 1

Wednesday 17 May Y11 WJEC - English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare Y11 Edexcel - Turkish Listening & Reading

Thursday 18 May Y11 Edexcel - History Medicine in Britain

Y11 AQA - Chinese Listening & Reading
Y11 Edexcel - Arabic - Listening & Reading

Y11 Edexcel - Responding to an Engineering Brief 
Pt 1

Friday 19 May Y11 Edexcel - Maths Non Calculator Paper 1 Y11 Edexcel - Health & Wellbeing

Week 2 AM PM

Monday 22 May
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1

Y11 AQA - Chemistry Paper 1
Y11 Edexcel - Promotion & Finance for Enterprise

Y11 AQA - Geography Paper 1
Y11 Edexcel - Responding to an Engineering Brief 

Part 2

Tuesday 23 May Y11 AQA - French Listening & Reading Y11 RE - Component 2 - Applied Catholic

Wednesday 24 May
Y11 - WJEC - English Lit Componinet 2 Prose & 

Poetry
Y11 - AQA - Italian Writing

Y11 - Edexcel - Turkish Writing

Thursday 25 May
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Physics Paper 1

Y11 AQA - Physics Paper 1
Y11 - Edexcel - Principles of Training, Nutrition & 

Psychology

Friday 26 May Y11 AQA - Chinese Writing

HALF TERM

Week 3 AM PM

Monday 5 June
Y11 WJEC - Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit

Y11 AQA - English Language Paper 1
Y11 AQA - French Writing

Tuesday 6 June
Y11 AQA - Spanish Listening & Reading

Y11 Edexcel - Arabic Writing
Y11 WJEC - RE Component 3 - Judaism

Wednesday 7 June Y11 Edexcel - Maths Calculator Paper 2
Y11 Edexcel - History American West, Early 

Elizabethan

Thursday 8 June

Friday 9 June Y11 AQA - Geography Paper 2
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Biology paper 2

Y11 AQA - Biology Paper 2

Week 4 AM PM

Monday 12 June
Y11 WJEC - Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction

Y11 AQA - English Language Paper 2

Tuesday 13 June
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

Y11 AQA - Chemistry Paper 2
Y11 AQA - Spanish Writing 

Wednesday 14 June Y11 Edexcel - Maths Calculator Paper 3
Y11 AQA - Polish Listening & Reading

Y11 Edexcel - Portuguese Listening & Reading
Y11 WJEC - Music Component 3 Appraising

Thursday 15 June Y11 Edexcel - History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Friday 16 June
Y11 AQA - Combined Science Physics Paper 2

Y11 AQA - Physics Paper 2
Y11 AQA - Geography Paper 3

Week 5 AM PM

Mon 19 June

Tues 20 June

Wednesday 21 June
Y11 AQA - Polish Writing

Y11 Edexcel - Portuguese Writing
Y11 WJEC - Hospitality & Catering Unit 1

Friday 23 June


